Color Options
Standard laminate / color combinations
Page 1 of 6revised 2/19/14
Evolution™ Desk
Technical Specifications 24”D
Standard 27”H Adjustable-Height
24-32”H
38912 - 36”W 38912ADJ - 36”W
38913 - 44”W 38913ADJ - 44”W
38914 - 48”W 38914ADJ - 48”W
38915 - 60”W 38915ADJ - 60”W
38916 - 72”W 38916ADJ - 72”W
Options & Accessories
Page 4
Size Options
Widths: 36”, 44”, 48”, 60”, 72”
Depths: 24”D or 30”D
Standard color combination refers to the
quickest deliverable product color combination.
Custom laminates and color combinations are
available-additional lead-times and up-charges
may apply. Call 1-800-235-1262 for further
information.
Wild Cherry / Black
(CHB)
Indigo Organix / Dark Gray
(ID)
Bannister Oak / Putty
(KP)
30”D
Standard 27”H Adjustable-Height
24-32”H
38901 - 36”W 38901ADJ - 36”W
38902 - 44”W 38902ADJ - 44”W
38903 - 48”W 38903ADJ - 48”W
38904 - 60”W 38904ADJ - 60”W
38905 - 72”W 38905ADJ - 72”W
Features and Benefits
• Available in 24” or 30” deep versions
• Scratch and impact-resistant 11⁄16” high-pressure laminate worksurface
• Cord channel conveniently keeps computer wires and cables out of the way and is wide